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Area: PRECEPTOR - Espacio curricular: PRECEPTOR

Categoria:

Orden Apellidos, Nombres
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OJEDA, MARISA SANDRA

ARCERITO, FABIAN ESTEBAN

ARCE CATALDO, MARIA EUGENIA
ARCE CATALDO, MARIA EUGENIA
SANTAELLA , ANALIA SUSANA

ARIAS, VALERIA ELIZABETH

CANO, NERINA

LEDESMA, MAILEN SUYAI

QUEVEDO DIAZ, AGOSTINA SOFIA
NIEVAS LOZANO, DANIELA INES
MONTARNA ALBACETE , VICTORIA BELEN
TOLEDO, MARIANELA

SALGUERO , MICAELA CARLA AYLEN
LUNA VERA, EMELINA SUSANA
RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ, ERICA MELISA
CHAPARRO, MARIA CRISTINA

PAEZ PELAYES, ALEXANDER DYLAN
PEREZ MORALES, LILIA AYELEN
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DNI
18271479
20130120
38078857
38078857
32007591
34328861
29992994
37857394
43058116
29621234
41683310
35510706
38076293
29176391
18905953
29694082
45378737
34698445

Puntaje
24.334
23.992
17.860
17.860
17.766
16.091
15.790
15.776
15.635
15.547
15.434
15.406
15.330
15.262
15.259
14.848
10.410
10.410
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